MAXISPACE 2.0 博纳 2.0
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
安装说明书
CABINET
浴室柜
K-23799T/K-23800T/K-23801T/K-23802T/K-23803T
安装之前BEFORE YOU BEGIN
• Please read these instructions carefully to familiarize

© Copyright Kohler China Investment Co., Ltd. 2020
© 版权为科勒（中国）投资有限公司所有 20201417463-T01-A -1-
ORDERING INFORMATION
This installation covers the following products in the MaxiSpace
range:
MAXISPACE 2.0 CABINET 800mm........................ K-23799T
MAXISPACE 2.0 CABINET 1000mm...................... K-23800T
MAXISPACE 2.0 CABINET 1000mm (STOOL) ...... K-23801T
MAXISPACE 2.0 CABINET 1200mm...................... K-23802T
MAXISPACE 2.0 CABINET 1200mm (STOOL) ...... K-23803T
订购信息
此安装说明书适用于以下博纳系列家具的安装：
博纳 2.0 800mm 浴室柜 .........................................  K-23799T
博纳 2.0 1000mm 浴室柜 .......................................  K-23800T
博纳 2.0 1000mm 浴室柜（含梳妆凳）...................  K-23801T
博纳 2.0 1200mm 浴室柜 .......................................  K-23802T
博纳 2.0 1200mm 浴室柜（含梳妆凳）...................  K-23803T
SAFETY WARNINGS
Kohler products are precision-engineered and should give
continued superior and safe performance, provided:
1. They are installed, commissioned, operated and maintained